+886 2 25710269  sales@bioteq.com.tw  www.bioteq.com.tw
+886 2 25710269
CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER SET
+886 2 25710269  sales@bioteq.com.tw  www.bioteq.com.tw
When you need  a safe and reliable venous access in a person receiving
Interventional Radiology procedures, you need the performance of
Bioteque Central Venous Catheter Set.
Our products are designed for procedure requiring total precision.
MAY, 2022
BT-CVC-02
CVC  Features
-Thermo sensitive material allows the tube to soften at
  body temperature for greater patient comfort.
- Softer  catheter tip decrease risk to vascular trauma,
  radiopaque catheter(BaSO4) ensures the correct
  placement of the catheter tip.
- Offer 1cm and 5cm interval depth markings to facilitate
  catheter placement and clear lumen size and hub
  colour coding indication.
- Thin wall construction increase flow rates.
- Fixation wing and fastener ensure a complete stability.
- Clearly marked French and gauge size on extension,
  length and French size on hub.
Economical Performance...easier to handle
EXTENSION SET
Clear Extension with
Extentsion side clamp
SUTURE WING
Help  provide an easy
and stable location
for the sutures.
RAULERSON SPRING WIRE SYRINGE
Thread your wire through the bottom
hole of the syringe
INTRODUCER
NEEDLE
IV CATHETER
TISSUE
DILATOR
GUIDEWIRE
CLAMP+FASTENER
SCALPEL
Product No. Indwelling
Catheter
Stainless Steel
Guidewire IV Catheter Syringe Dilator Introducer
Needle Scalpel
BT-CVC-1L-14-08 14Ga x 08cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-14-13 14Ga x 13cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-14-16 14Ga x 16cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-14-20 14Ga x 20cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-14-30 14Ga x 30cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-16-08 16Ga x 08cm 0.032" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 7Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-16-13 16Ga x 13cm 0.032" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 7Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-16-16 16Ga x 16cm 0.032" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 7Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-16-20 16Ga x 20cm 0.032" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 7Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-16-30 16Ga x 30cm 0.032" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 7Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-18-08 18Ga x 08cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-18-13 18Ga x 13cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-18-16 18Ga x 16cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-18-20 18Ga x 20cm 0.021" x 68cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-18-30 18Ga x 30cm 0.021" x 68cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-20-08 20Ga x 08cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-20-13 20Ga x 13cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-20-16 20Ga x 16cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-20-20 20Ga x 20cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-1L-20-30 20Ga x 30cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
Set components:
Central venous catheter x 1, Clamp+Fastener x 1, Spring Wire Guide x 1, Tissue Dilator x1, Scalpel x 1, Raulerson Spring
Wire Syringe x 1, Introducer Needle x1, I.V. Catheter x 1
Central Venous Catheter Set (Single Lumen)
ISO 13485, GMP, Certified
sales@bioteq.com.tw +886 2 25710269
5F-6, No.23, Sec. 1, Chang-An E. Rd., Taipei 104, Taiwanwww.bioteq.com.tw Bioteque Corp.
Brochure No.
MAY, 2022
BT-CVC-02
Product No. Indwelling
Catheter
Stainless Steel
Guidewire IV Catheter Syringe Dilator Introducer
Needle Scalpel
BT-CVC-2L-70-08 7Fr x 08cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-70-13 7Fr x 13cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-70-16 7Fr x 16cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-70-20 7Fr x 20cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-70-30 7Fr x 30cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-50-08 5Fr x 08cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-50-13 5Fr x 13cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-50-16 5Fr x 16cm 0.021" x 45cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-50-20 5Fr x 20cm 0.021" x 68cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-50-30 5Fr x 30cm 0.021" x 68cm 20Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-40-08 4Fr x 08cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-40-13 4Fr x 13cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-40-16 4Fr x 16cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-40-20 4Fr x 20cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-2L-40-30 4Fr x 30cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 5Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
Central Venous Catheter Set (Double Lumen)
Product No. Indwelling
Catheter
Stainless Steel
Guidewire IV Catheter Syringe Dilator Introducer
Needle Scalpel
BT-CVC-3L-70-08 7Fr x 08cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-70-13 7Fr x 13cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-70-16 7Fr x 16cm 0.035" x 45cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-70-20 7Fr x 20cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-70-30 7Fr x 30cm 0.035" x 68cm 18Ga x 32mm 5cc 8.5Fr 18Ga x 70mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-55-08 5.5Fr x 08cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-55-13 5.5Fr x 13cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-55-16 5.5Fr x 16cm 0.021" x 45cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-55-20 5.5Fr x 20cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
BT-CVC-3L-55-30 5.5Fr x 30cm 0.021" x 68cm 22Ga x 32mm 5cc 6Fr 21Ga x 40mm #11
Central Venous Catheter Set (Triple Lumen)
Set components:
Central venous catheter x 1, Clamp+Fastener x 1, Spring Wire Guide x 1, Tissue Dilator x1, Scalpel x 1, Raulerson Spring
Wire Syringe x 1, Introducer Needle x1, I.V. Catheter x 1
Set components:
Central venous catheter x 1, Clamp+Fastener x 1, Spring Wire Guide x 1, Tissue Dilator x1, Scalpel x 1, Raulerson Spring
Wire Syringe x 1, Introducer Needle x1, I.V. Catheter x 1